State of California Secretary of State

I, Shirley N. Weber, Ph.D., Secretary of State, in the name and by the authority of the People of the State of California, do appoint and commission

LISA BOLGER

Notary Public

of the State of California

Commission Number: 2446363

Term commencing May 10, 2023 and ending May 9, 2027 with the principal place of business in the county of SAN DIEGO.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the GREAT SEAL of the State of California this 6th day of May 2023.

SHIRLEY N. WEBER, Ph.D. Secretary of State